
Mumbai LTT - Karmali AC SF Express/22115 - ACSF - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to KRMI/Karmali 

9h 55m - 535 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 00:50 1 1 0 43 6 CR
2 TNA Thane 01:13 01:15 2m 7 1 16 53 7 CR
3 PNVL Panvel Junction 01:52 01:55 3m 7 1 49 72 12 CR
4 CHI Chiplun 04:45 04:47 2m 1 1 252 62 11 KR
5 RN Ratnagiri 06:00 06:05 5m 1 1 328 61 125 KR
6 KKW Kankavali 07:54 07:56 2m 1 1 439 85 47 KR
7 KUDL Kudal 08:16 08:18 2m 1 1 467 28 18 KR
8 KRMI Karmali 10:45 1 1 535 - 7 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (22:21)

Jun 04 2024 (22:21)

1

1


